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Anderson-Bailey Real Estate
229‐924‐5614

*** ‐ Available Soon ## ‐Water Included

Address Rent / Dep Type Bed / Bath
106 East Glessner St.‐Spacious Home, walking distance to GSW! $800 / $800  House  4 BR / 2 BA

524 Jackson Avenue‐Historic home off of S. Lee Street! $750 / $750 House 3 BR / 2.5 BA

105 Woodland Ave‐Cute house near GSW! $750 / $750 House 3 BR / 2BA

112‐B East Church St.‐ Cute apt. in historic home! $625 / $625  House‐Quadplex 2 BD / 1 BA

103 Burke Street‐Spacious home off of S. Lee Street $625 / $625 House 2 BD / 1 BA

202 Burke Street***‐Spacious home off S. Lee Street, near GSW! $700 / $700 House 3 BD / 1 BA

414 S. Jackson Street‐Cute home, has additional room for an office! $600 / $600 House  2 BD / 1 BA

908 Parker Street***‐Large Home near GSW! $650/ $650 House  3 BD / 1 BA

100 Easy Street‐***‐Nice mobile home located off Highway 280 $650 / $650 Mobile Home 3 BD / 2 BA

971 Brady Road Lot 2***##‐Country living, while still close to town! $525 / $525 Mobile Home  3 BR / 2 BA

213‐A Horton Dr.‐*** Spacious duplex near SGTC! $475 / $475 Apt.‐Duplex 3 BR / 1 BA

219‐A Horton Dr.‐*** Spacious duplex near SGTC! $475 / $475 Apt.‐Duplex 3 BR / 1 BA

110 B West Church‐Loft apartment  in downtown area. $700 / $700 Upstairs 2 BD / 1BA

114 Brannon Ave. ON HOLD‐Nice and Spacious House!  $750 / $750 House 3 BR / 2 BA

738 Wheatley Street‐Cute home near the college! $600 / $600 House 3 BD / 1 BA

128 Leconte St.‐House in Smithville, Georgia! $600 / $600 House 2 BD / 1 BA

580 Highway 280 East Apt. 2‐Beautiful Country but also close to town ! $650 / $650 Upstairs Apartment  2 BD / 1 BA

101‐C Country Club Drive‐ Spacious condo in Country Club Estates! $800 / $800 Condo 3 BR / 2.5 BA

103‐B Knollwood Drive‐ON HOLD ‐ Nice Townhouse Apt.  $475 / $475 Apt – T’House 2 BD / 1.5 BA

105‐2A Knollwood Drive‐ON HOLD ‐Spacious Townhouse Apt!  $700 / $700 Apt – T’House 3 BR / 2.5 BA

107‐A2 Knollwood Drive‐ON HOLD ‐ Townhouse Apt $600 / $600 Apt – T’House 3 BR / 1.5 BA

703‐B Adderton Street‐ON HOLD ‐ Spacious duplex, hardwood floors $525 / $525 Duplex 2 BD / 1 BA

105‐L Country Club Drive‐##‐Water Included $500 / $500 Apt—Downstairs 1 BD/ 1 BA

105‐M Country Club Drive##‐Water Included‐Great Location $500 / $500 Apt—Upstairs 1 BD/ 1 BA

$ $1846‐F S. Lee Street##‐Water Included‐Great Location $500 / $500  Apt—Upstairs 1 BD/ 1 BA



Facility Name Location Rent Amt Rent Amt
Americus Self Storage
$15 Refundable
$15 Non‐Refundable

101 Brady Road
(Behind  Boat N RV 
Outlet)

5’ x 10’ = $35 / mth
10’ x 10’ = $45 / mth

10’ x 15’ = $55 / mth
10’ x 20’ = $65 / mth

Storage Rentals

AAA Mini Self Storage
$15 Refundable
$15 Non‐Refundable

842 Hwy 280 East
(about 1 mile past 
Walmart)

5’ x 10’ = $35 / mth
10’ x 10’ = $45 / mth
10’ x 15’ = $55 / mth

10’ x 20’ = $65 / mth
10’ x 30’ = $75 / mth


